www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems 1
Spec Data Sheet
A60 Stainless Steel Air Dampers
With Electrical Actuator
All Stainless Steel Air Dampers come standard with:
•	 Fabricated from 316 Stainless Steel
•	 24 volt DC actuated. Class approved fail safe device.
•	 316 Stainless Steel fasteners

locked position.
•	 We also recommended that the dampers remain closed until actual date of
vessel commissioning.
•	 All fire dampers are life safety products and must be treated with care during
handling, storage and installation.
A60 Stainless Steel Air Dampers
With Electrical Actuator
www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems www.marineairflow.com |   Engine Room Ventilation Systems
MAFI Part Code Height
“H”
Width
“W”
Depth
“D”
KG Cost
SSD-230/230/210 (150 also avail) 230mm 230mm 210mm 2.5kg $2255.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-230/760/210 (150 also avail) 230mm 760mm 210mm 5kg $2455.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-230/1000/210 (150 also avail) 230mm 1000mm 210mm 7kg $2555.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-310/310/210 (150 also avail) 310mm 310mm 210mm 3.5kg $2355.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-310/620/210 (150 also avail) 310mm 620mm 210mm 5kg $2555.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-420/420/210 (150 also avail) 420mm 420mm 210mm 4.5kg $2455.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-420/760/210 (150 also avail) 420mm 760mm 210mm 7kg $2855.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-420/1100/210 (150 also avail) 420mm 1100mm 210mm 9.5kg $3255.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-520/520/210 (150 also avail) 520mm 520mm 210mm 6.5kg $2650.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-620/620/210 (150 also avail) 620mm 620mm 210mm 8.5kg $2750.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
SSD-880/880/210 (150 also avail) 880mm 880mm 210mm 11kg $3675.00 USD (+ gst if applicable)
Pricing And Supply
A60 Stainless Steel Air Dampers
With Electrical Actuator
These dampers are usually by custom order and the lead time for these dampers is typically around 6 weeks.